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General information about company

Scrip code 543626

NSE Symbol EMIL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO2YRO01019

Name of the company

Electronics Mart India Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuia esiNo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
S Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 3.53
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 3.07
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
c No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. are 10 1ngfas a% | of securities (IX)
Category ategory of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shares held equity Depository (VII) =dV)+ Total as a
(1) (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) 0
vy shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa%of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: |Class %o of
held (V) X ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 299989713 299989713 71.97 299989713 299989713 | 77.97
Group
(B) Public 89741 84759049 84759049 22.03 84759049 84759049 |(22.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 89747 384748762 384748762 100 384748762 384748762 | 100
file:///C:/Users/Lenovo/Desktop/SHP.html 4/18



7/18/23, 3:45 PM SHP.html
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sharcholding TS\I;llmber of
o ares
No. Of 39 7 full Number of pledged or o
assuming full | T ocked in shares - Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares therw s
Shz;res No. of Underlying conversion of | (X11) o kl)se d | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares o di convertible encumobere ity sh
Category | of Oﬁtset;g(;rilr% Underlying colgxslteé?tqibllz & | securities (as (XIID) E(el;lc; ils ares
1) shareholder ang Outstanding . a percentage A A L
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities Wa.rrants and No. Of Ofdllmed. % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ | No- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(ArB+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gL 77.97 76949754 | 25.65 299989713
romoter
Group
(B) Public 22.03 84759049 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 76949754 | 20 384748762 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OF Na(;.douffully Partly | shares Z}?ﬁi;gzl d % of total no. of
Category & Name of | .~ . paxd up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VD) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity [ Depository as per SCRR, a7/ 0
(111) shares held . aAV)+(V)+ Total
v) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Classeg: | Class a
( held (V) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) | 7 | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ¢ 299989713 299989713 | 77.97 299989713 299989713 | 77.97
undivided Family
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 6 299989713 299989713 | 77.97 299989713 299989713 | 77.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 299989713 299989713 | 77.97 299989713 299989713 | 77.97
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 7 38018537 38018537 9.88 38018537 38018537 ]9.88
© ?&fg’s‘ate Investment | 3 1491696 1491696 | 039 1491696 1491696 | 0.39
© 'C“s“r"‘“c.e 2 2518082 2518082 | 0.65 2518082 2518082 | 0.65
ompanics
Sub-Total (B)(1) 12 42028315 42028315 10.92 42028315 42028315 |10.92
2 Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d Investors Category I | 15 12766187 12766187 | 3.32 12766187 12766187 |3.32
© Foreign Portfolio ., 455238 455238 0.12 455238 455238 |0.12
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 16 13221425 13221425 3.44 13221425 13221425 |3.44
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
6] Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(@ share capital up to | 37720 21830536 21830536 | 5.67 21830536 21830536 |5.67
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal | ¢ 3713376 3713376 | 097 3713376 3713376 [0.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(@ Indians (NRIs) 459 419775 419775 0.11 419775 419775 0.11
) Bodies Corporate 188 2362215 2362215 0.61 2362215 2362215 | 0.61
(m) Any Other (specify) | 1261 1183407 1183407 0.31 1183407 1183407 | 0.31
Sub-Total (B)(4) 89713 29509309 29509309 7.67 29509309 29509309 |7.67
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 89741 84759049 84759049 22.03 84759049 84759049 |22.03
(2+B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"ta] (ATB+C2 89747 384748762 384748762 | 100 384748762 384748762 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 89747 384748762 384748762 100 384748762 384748762 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Shares
Jasa % Number of ledeed or
No. Of assuming full | Locked in shares pledged Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares 2 ¢ | xan otherwise
Shares St(l)e;r(::s Underlying zgﬁvgfilgll:: ° encumbered (XI) | Number of
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding sec:rities (as cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIS | convertible Asa held in
convertible Outstanding securities a percentage % of dematerialized
- Warrants of diluted °0 As a % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . and No. Of . total [ No. form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
X) Warrants _ Shares | (a) . . .
Ko | D= (VD o () Q) G i)
X) As a % of
)
(A+B+C2) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 77.97 76949754 | 25.65 299989713
(S:l)’('lT)"tal 77.97 76949754 | 25.65 299989713
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 77.97 76949754 | 25.65 299989713
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 9.88 38018537 0 0 0
© 0.39 1491696 0 0 0
(e 0.65 2518082 0 0 0
(Ss;’('lT)"tal 10.92 42028315 |0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d 3.32 12766187 0 0 0
(e 0.12 455238 0 0 0
(S];;’&T)"tal 3.44 13221425 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(®) 5.67 21830536 0 0 0
(h) 0.97 3713376 0 0 0
) 0.11 419775 0 0 0
M 0.61 2362215 0 0 0
(m) 0.31 1183407 0 0 0
(Sé‘;’(f)"tal 7.67 29500309 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 22.03 84759049 0 0 0
BY2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Xciglfcz ) 100 76949754 | 20 384748762
Total
(A+B+C) 100 76949754 1 20 384748762
. . . L Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

As per 19A Securities Contracts (regulation) Rules, 1957
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BHARDWAJ DEVINA

RENU BAJAJ

PAVAN KUMAR BAJAJ

KARAN BAJAJ

ISHA SAMEER KALRA

ASTHA BAJAJ

PAN (I)

ABNPB9789K

ABYPBO0840L

ADQPB9127L

AKLPB3840N

AOLPK2354)

BIHPB4545B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13287

13287

152057999

147878566

13287

13287

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

13287

13287

152057999

147878566

13287

13287

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.52

38.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13287

13287

152057999

147878566

13287

13287

Class eg:y

Total

13287

13287

152057999

147878566

13287

13287

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.52

38.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.52

38.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

39011001

37938753

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

25.66

25.66

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13287

13287

152057999

147878566

13287

13287
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Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 299989713
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ |299989713
M+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

77.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 299989713

Class eg:y

Total 299989713

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7791

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

77.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 76949754
As a % of total
Shares held (b) | 203

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

299989713

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mutual Fund

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON

INDIA FLE

MIRAE ASSET GREAT CONSUMER
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

7777799997

AAATRO0090B

AACTMO0203B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10649409

20182144

7186984

38018537

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W (VD

10649409

20182144

7186984

38018537

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

5.25

1.87

9.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10649409

20182144

7186984

38018537

Class eg:y

Total

10649409

20182144

7186984

38018537

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.77

5.25

1.87

9.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.77

5.25

1.87

9.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10649409

20182144

7186984

38018537

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Collective holdings.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1255

1261

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26267

1153640

3500

1183407

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(M)t (VD

26267

1153640

3500

1183407

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.3

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

26267

1153640

3500

1183407

Class eg:y

Total

26267

1153640

3500

1183407

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.3

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.3

0.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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