,							
General information about company							
Scrip code	543626						
NSE Symbol	EMIL						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE02YR01019						
Name of the company	Electronics Mart India Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	24	3.53					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24	3.07					

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	pecified securities				
	snarenoider	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)		each class
Category (I)		shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	299989713			299989713	77.97	299989713		299989713	77.97
(B)	Public	89741	84759049			84759049	22.03	84759049		84759049	22.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	89747	384748762			384748762	100	384748762		384748762	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	·s			
Category	Category of	c Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				77.97	76949754	25.65			299989713			
(B)	Public				22.03					84759049	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	76949754	20			384748762	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statemen	t showing sl	narehold	ing pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promo	ter Group	•				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	299989713			299989713	77.97	299989713		299989713	77.97
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	299989713			299989713	77.97	299989713		299989713	77.97
(2)	Foreign	!		*		•	•	•			•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	299989713			299989713	77.97	299989713		299989713	77.97
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder		1				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	7	38018537			38018537	9.88	38018537		38018537	9.88
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	1491696			1491696	0.39	1491696		1491696	0.39
(e)	Insurance Companies	2	2518082			2518082	0.65	2518082		2518082	0.65
Sub-Total (B)(1)		12	42028315			42028315	10.92	42028315		42028315	10.92
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		•	•		•	•	•		•	•
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	15	12766187			12766187	3.32	12766187		12766187	3.32
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	455238			455238	0.12	455238		455238	0.12
Sub-Total (B)(2)		16	13221425			13221425	3.44	13221425		13221425	3.44
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	87720	21830536			21830536	5.67	21830536		21830536	5.67
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	85	3713376			3713376	0.97	3713376		3713376	0.97
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	459	419775			419775	0.11	419775		419775	0.11
(1)	Bodies Corporate	188	2362215			2362215	0.61	2362215		2362215	0.61
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1261	1183407			1183407	0.31	1183407		1183407	0.31
Sub-Total (B)(4)		89713	29509309			29509309	7.67	29509309		29509309	7.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		89741	84759049			84759049	22.03	84759049		84759049	22.03
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Nor	Public shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2		89747	384748762			384748762	100	384748762		384748762	100
Total (A+B+C)		89747	384748762			384748762	100	384748762		384748762	100

		Table II - St	tatement sho	owing shareho	olding patt	ern of t	he P	romoter and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding	g pattern of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				77.97	76949754	25.65			299989713	1		
Sub-Total (A)(1)				77.97	76949754	25.65			299989713			
(2)	Foreign					•]		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				77.97	76949754	25.65			299989713			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the	Public share	holder		I .	<u>I</u>			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)				9.88					38018537	0	0	0
(c)				0.39					1491696	0	0	0
(e)				0.65					2518082	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				10.92					42028315	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										_
(d)				3.32					12766187	0	0	0
(e)				0.12					455238	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)				3.44					13221425	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-institution	ons	1			ı	ı	T	T		i	
(g)			1	5.67					21830536	0	0	0
(h)				0.97					3713376	0	0	0
(i)			-	0.11	-				419775	0	0	0
(1)				0.61					2362215	0	0	0
(m) Sub-Total (B)(4)				7.67					1183407 29509309	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				22.03					84759049	0	0	0
С	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholdin	ng pattern of the	Non Promot	er- Non	Publi	c shareholder	•		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100	76949754	20			384748762			
Total (A+B+C)				100	76949754	20			384748762			
Disclosure of 1	notes in case o	f public share	holding is less	than 25 percenta	age			Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	As per 19A Securities Contracts (regulation) Rules, 1957

		Indi	viduals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARDWAJ DEVINA	RENU BAJAJ	PAVAN KUMAR BAJAJ	KARAN BAJAJ	ISHA SAMEER KALRA	ASTHA BAJAJ
PAN (II)	ABNPB9789K	ABYPB0840L	ADQPB9127L	AKLPB3840N	AOLPK2354J	BIHPB4545B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13287	13287	152057999	147878566	13287	13287
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13287	13287	152057999	147878566	13287	13287
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	39.52	38.44	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	13287	13287	152057999	147878566	13287	13287
Class eg:y						
Total	13287	13287	152057999	147878566	13287	13287
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	39.52	38.44	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	39.52	38.44	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	39011001	37938753	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	25.66	25.66	0	0
	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13287	13287	152057999	147878566	13287	13287

Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	299989713						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	299989713						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	77.97						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	299989713						
Class eg:y							
Total	299989713						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	77.97						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	77.97						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	76949754						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	25.65						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	299989713						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Mutual Funds				
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mutual Fund	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA FLE	MIRAE ASSET GREAT CONSUMER FUND	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAATR0090B	AACTM0203B	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10649409	20182144	7186984	38018537	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10649409	20182144	7186984	38018537	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	5.25	1.87	9.88	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	10649409	20182144	7186984	38018537	
Class eg:y					
Total	10649409	20182144	7186984	38018537	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.77	5.25	1.87	9.88	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	5.25	1.87	9.88	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10649409	20182144	7186984	38018537	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)				
Sub-categorization of shares					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	Collective holdings.				

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No. 1 2 3					
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	1255	2	1261	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26267	1153640	3500	1183407	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	26267	1153640	3500	1183407	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.3	0	0.31	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	26267	1153640	3500	1183407	
Class eg:y					
Total	26267	1153640	3500	1183407	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.3	0	0.31	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.3	0	0.31	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	26267	1153640	3500	1183407	
		I			

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0